2023 Jul-Sep

Open
Date

9/21/23

9/21/23

9/21/23

9/14/23

9/7/23

9/7/23
8/24/23

8/10/23

8/10/23
7/13/23

7/13/23

7/13/23

7/13/23

7/6/23

Date to
Common
Council

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/3/23

10/3/23
9/19/23

9/5/23

9/5/23
8/1/23

8/1/23

8/1/23

8/1/23

8/1/23

Bid
Tab

9365

9336

8710

8595

9357

9235
9322

9346

9335
9333

8876

8659

8587

9297

Title of Project

Railroad Arch Culvert Repair at

Southwest Bike Path

Felland Reservoir Booster Pump Install
Milky Way Reservoir Valve Install

S. Owen Drive Assessment District -

2023

Madison Public Market

IT Fiber Install - 2023 N. Charter to W.
Washington Connection

Railroad Arch Culvert Repair at

Southwest Bike Path

Fire Station 2 Lighting Retrofit
2023 Parking Garage Maintenance

CIPP UV Lining Rehabilitation of
Sanitary Sewers Phase 2 - 2023

Robin Greenway Storm and Grading
Wexford Pond Dredging

Hudson Avenue, Miller Avenue, Willard
Avenue, Center Avenue, and Sommers
Avenue Assessment District - 2023

Tenney Park Beach Shelter

Goodman Library Lighting Upgrade

Apparent Low Bidder

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Monona Plumbing
and Fire Protection,
Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

Holtger Bros., Inc.

Single Bid - Did Not
Open
The Electrician, Inc.

Not Recommended
for Award

Visu-Sewer, Inc.

Drax, Inc.
Integrity Grading &
Excavating, Inc.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Tri-North Builders,
Inc.

Danton Construction
Services LLC


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9365
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9336
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8710
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8595
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9357
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9235
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9322
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9346
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9335
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9333
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8876
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8659
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8587
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9297

