2023 Jul-Sep

2023 Jul 3CP				
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
9/21/23	10/17/23	<u>9365</u>	Railroad Arch Culvert Repair at Southwest Bike Path	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
9/21/23	10/17/23	9336	Felland Reservoir Booster Pump Install Milky Way Reservoir Valve Install	Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection, Inc.
9/21/23	10/17/23	<u>8710</u>	S. Owen Drive Assessment District - 2023	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
9/14/23	10/17/23	<u>8595</u>	Madison Public Market	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
9/7/23	10/3/23	<u>9357</u>	IT Fiber Install - 2023 N. Charter to W. Washington Connection	Holtger Bros., Inc.
9/7/23	10/3/23	<u>9235</u>	Railroad Arch Culvert Repair at Southwest Bike Path	Single Bid - Did Not Open
8/24/23	9/19/23	<u>9322</u>	Fire Station 2 Lighting Retrofit	The Electrician, Inc.
8/10/23	9/5/23	<u>9346</u>	2023 Parking Garage Maintenance	Not Recommended for Award
8/10/23	9/5/23	<u>9335</u>	CIPP UV Lining Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewers Phase 2 - 2023	Visu-Sewer, Inc.
7/13/23	8/1/23	9333	Robin Greenway Storm and Grading	Drax, Inc.
7/13/23	8/1/23	<u>8876</u>	Wexford Pond Dredging	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.
7/13/23	8/1/23	<u>8659</u>	Hudson Avenue, Miller Avenue, Willard Avenue, Center Avenue, and Sommers Avenue Assessment District - 2023	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
7/13/23	8/1/23	<u>8587</u>	Tenney Park Beach Shelter	Tri-North Builders, Inc.
7/6/23	8/1/23	<u>9297</u>	Goodman Library Lighting Upgrade	Danton Construction Services LLC